Clean Wire Solutions
Tsunami®Brand
Metra Electronics® has announced the revival of their popular Tsunami® brand, to be sold exclusively
to brick and mortar dealers for in-store sales only. New clean wire solutions are available now.
Products from this brand will include audio connections, power, ground, and speaker wire, amp
installation kits, battery terminals, distribution blocks, fuse holders, and more. Tsunami® is also offering
an economy series with RCA audio cables, fuse holders, amp kits, and speaker wire that integrators
will find to be a cost-effective solution for their everyday wiring needs. These new products will be

01
 T S U N A M I
2-CHANNEL DIRECTIONAL
RCA Audio Cables
• Directional with Shield Ground Lug
• OFC
• Brass Machined Split Barrel with Gold Finish
• Head Shell is Brass Machined with Black Finish
• �Red & Black Heatshrink Tubes with Silkscreened
Logo Ring for Easy Channel Identification
• Metal Union is Zinc Alloy with Black Finish
• �12” 22awg OFC Black Jacket Grounding Wire with
Ring Terminal Connects with Braiding on the Union
2 FT CABLE		  TSX-RCA2
6 FT CABLE		  TSX-RCA6
10 FT CABLE		  TSX-RCA10
17 FT CABLE		  TSX-RCA17
21 FT CABLE		  TSX-RCA21
Directional
External
Ground
Connection

SPEAKER WIRE
• Matte Red Bulk Wire
50FT WIRE	 TSX-SW18
16
CleanWireInstallationKits
This 380-piece kit from Tsunami’s® premium TSX line includes the ferrules and heat shrink
labels needed to make your clean wire audio installation seamless. These easy-to-use clean
wire solutions will elevate your installation to showroom quality by helping you perfect every
last detail. Convenient refill packs are available to allow installers to replenish specific heat
shrink or ferrules that they use more quickly than others without the need to purchase an
entirely new kit.
07
 T S U N A M I
ROTATING INLINE
Fuse Holders
• (20) 10GA heat shrink labels (TSX-10GA-20)
• (20) 8GA heat shrink labels (TSX-8GA-20)
• (20) 4GA heat shrink labels (TSX-4GA-20)
• (20) 0/1GA heat shrink labels (TSX-0GA-20)
• (120) Speaker wire heat shrink labels (TSX-SPHS-PK)
• (10) Blue 16/18GA ferrules (TSX-1618BL-FERR)
• (50) Red and (50) black 16/18GA ferrules (TSX-1618GA-FERR)
• (10) Red and (10) black 10GA ferrules (TSX-10GA-FERR)
• (10) Red and (10) black 8GA ferrules (TSX-8GA-FERR)
• (10) Red and (10) black 4GA ferrules (TSX-4GA-FERR)
• (10) Red and (10) black 0/1GA ferrules (TSX-0GA-FERR)
• Convenient refill packs available